
 Duette®

 Shades
25 - 32 - 64 mm



Symbols
Price group

)1234

 Transparent

 Translucent

v Room Darkening (RD)

  Weight class 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5

h Hand washable 30°

s	 Clean with a sponge

 Material made of recycled resources

 Material made with natural fibres

	
 Heat reduction class A++, A+, A, B or C

 Insulation class A++, A+, A, B or C
  

 Sound absorption class                 -

Top and bottom rail colour coordinated

   CW Chi White
 comparable to RAL 9010/16

   MA Magnolia
 RAL 9001

    BB Bronze Brown
 comparable to RAL 8019

    BR Brushed Silver
 comparable to RAL 9006

   MG Metal Gray
 comparable to RAL 9007

    BS Black Satin
 RAL 9005

i1, i2, i3... Info pages

c1, c2, c3... Collection pages

Batiste Sheer DT 
 p. c5

Batiste DT 
 p. c11

Batiste Architella® RD 
 p. c27

32 mm - 3475 | 25 mm - 7640 | 64 mm - 9288 32 mm - 9376 | 64 mm - 940332 mm - 4292 | 25 mm - 9446 | 64 mm - 1786

32 mm - 3476 | 25 mm - 7641 | 64 mm - 9281 32 mm - 9377 | 64 mm - 940432 mm - 4276 | 25 mm - 9410 | 64 mm - 1787

32 mm - 7642 | 25 mm - 7643 | 64 mm - 7644 32 mm - 7668 | 64 mm - 766932 mm - 7651 | 25 mm - 7652 | 64 mm - 7653

32 mm - 9235 | 25 mm - 7645 | 64 mm - 9284 32 mm - 9380 | 64 mm - 940732 mm - 9220 | 25 mm - 9418 | 64 mm - 9306

32 mm - 7646 | 25 mm - 7647 32 mm - 767032 mm - 7654 | 25 mm - 7655

32 mm - 7648 | 25 mm - 7649 32 mm - 767132 mm - 7656 | 25 mm - 7657

32 mm - 9238 | 25 mm - 7650 | 64 mm - 9287 32 mm - 9382 | 64 mm - 940932 mm - 9224 | 25 mm - 9422 | 64 mm - 9309

CW

MA

CW

CW

MG

BR

BR



7683

3  
CW32 mm - 7672 | 25 mm - 7673 | 64 mm - 7674

32 mm - 7675 | 25 mm - 7676 | 64 mm - 7677

32 mm - 7678 | 25 mm - 7679 | 64 mm - 7680

32 mm - 7681 | 25 mm - 7682

32 mm - 7683 | 25 mm - 7684

7683

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
BR

Bam
boo Full Tone

h



Batiste Sheer Full Tone

h

32 mm - 9199 | 25 mm - 7685 | 64 mm - 9289

32 mm - 7686 | 25 mm - 7687 | 64 mm - 7688

32 mm - 9202 | 25 mm - 7689 | 64 mm - 9292

32 mm - 7690 | 25 mm - 7691

32 mm - 7692 | 25 mm - 7693 | 64 mm - 7694

32 mm - 9203 | 25 mm - 7695 | 64 mm - 9293
9203

3  
MA

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
MG

Batiste Sheer D
uo Tone

32 mm - 3475 | 25 mm - 7640 | 64 mm - 9288 32 mm - 7696 | 25 mm - 7697

32 mm - 3476 | 25 mm - 7641 | 64 mm - 9281 32 mm - 7698 | 25 mm - 7699

32 mm - 7642 | 25 mm - 7643 | 64 mm - 7644 32 mm - 7700 | 25 mm - 7701

32 mm - 9235 | 25 mm - 7645 | 64 mm - 9284 32 mm - 7702 | 25 mm - 7703

32 mm - 7646 | 25 mm - 7647 32 mm - 7704 | 25 mm - 7705

32 mm - 7648 | 25 mm - 7649 32 mm - 7706 | 25 mm - 7707

32 mm - 9238 | 25 mm - 7650 | 64 mm - 9287 32 mm - 9236 | 25 mm - 7708

3  
CW

3  
MA

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
MG 3  

BB

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
CW

3  
MA

3  
BR

h



32 mm - 9225 | 25 mm - 9447 | 64 mm - 9275

32 mm - 7709 | 25 mm - 7710 | 64 mm - 7711

32 mm - 9228 | 25 mm - 9450 | 64 mm - 9278

32 mm - 7712 | 25 mm - 7713

32 mm - 7714 | 25 mm - 7715 | 64 mm - 7716

32 mm - 9229 | 25 mm - 9451 | 64 mm - 9279

3  
MA

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
MG

Batiste Full Tone

4292

32 mm - 4292 | 25 mm - 9446 | 64 mm - 1786 32 mm - 7658 | 25 mm - 7659

32 mm - 4276 | 25 mm - 9410 | 64 mm - 1787 32 mm - 7660 | 25 mm - 7661

32 mm - 7651 | 25 mm - 7652 | 64 mm - 7653 32 mm - 7662 | 25 mm - 7663

32 mm - 9220 | 25 mm - 9418 | 64 mm - 9306 32 mm - 7664 | 25 mm - 7665

32 mm - 7654 | 25 mm - 7655 32 mm - 7666 | 25 mm - 7667

32 mm - 7656 | 25 mm - 7657 32 mm - 9214 | 25 mm - 9412

32 mm - 9224 | 25 mm - 9422 | 64 mm - 9309 32 mm - 9221 | 25 mm - 9419

3  
CW

3  
MA

3  
CW

3  
MG

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
MA

3  
CW

3  
BR

3  
BR

3  
CW

3  
BB

h

Batiste D
uo Tone



7727

32 mm - 7719 | 25 mm - 7720

32 mm - 7725 | 25 mm - 7726 32 mm - 7727 | 25 mm - 7728

32 mm - 7729 | 25 mm - 7730 32 mm - 7723 | 25 mm - 77244  
CW

4  
CW

4  
CW

4  
CW

4  
CW

Batiste Christel

Batiste Crushing

h

7727

150 cm

150 cm

90 cm

90 cm



Elan A
rchitella®

32 mm - 9375 | 64 mm - 9402

32 mm - 9374 | 64 mm - 9401

32 mm - 7731 | 64 mm - 7732 32 mm - 9364 | 64 mm - 9396

32 mm - 9372 | 64 mm - 9399 32 mm - 9362 | 64 mm - 9394

32 mm - 9371 | 64 mm - 9398 32 mm - 9361 | 64 mm - 9393

32 mm - 7733 | 64 mm - 7734

32 mm - 9365 | 64 mm - 9397

4  
MG

4  
CW

4  
CW

4  
MA

4  
CW

3  
MG

3  
BR

3  
CW

3  
MA

3  
CW

h

9364

Batiste A
rchitella®



Elan Full Tone

Elan D
uo Tone32 mm - 9354 | 25 mm - 9469 | 64 mm - 9481

32 mm - 9355 | 25 mm - 9470 32 mm - 9310 | 25 mm - 1548 | 64 mm - 9476

32 mm - 7735 | 25 mm - 7736 32 mm - 7739 | 25 mm - 7740

32 mm - 9359 | 25 mm - 9474 32 mm - 9317 | 25 mm - 9263 | 64 mm - 9478

32 mm - 7737 | 25 mm - 7738 32 mm - 7741 | 25 mm - 7742

32 mm - 9360 | 25 mm - 9475 32 mm - 7743 | 25 mm - 7744 | 64 mm - 7745

32 mm - 9357 | 25 mm - 9472 32 mm - 9322 | 25 mm - 1552 | 64 mm - 9480

2  
MA

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
BR

2  
MG

2  
BS 1  

MG

1  
BR

1  
BR

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
MA

1  
CW 32 mm - 7746 | 25 mm - 1547 32 mm - 7756 | 25 mm - 7757 32 mm - 7758 | 25 mm - 77591  

CW 1  
CW 1  

CW

32 mm - 7747 | 25 mm - 9255

32 mm - 7748 | 25 mm - 7749

32 mm - 9311 | 25 mm - 9256

32 mm - 9312 | 25 mm - 1538

32 mm - 7761 | 25 mm - 7762

32 mm - 7754 | 25 mm - 7755

32 mm - 7765 | 25 mm - 7766

32 mm - 7750 | 25 mm - 7751

32 mm - 9318 | 25 mm - 9265

32 mm - 9320 | 25 mm - 9267

32 mm - 7763 | 25 mm - 7764

32 mm - 7767 | 25 mm - 7768

32 mm - 7752 | 25 mm - 7753

32 mm - 9314 | 25 mm - 9258

32 mm - 7760 | 25 mm - 1546

1  
MA

1  
BR

1  
BR

1  
BS

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
BR

1  
BB

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
CW

1  
CW

Elan D
uo Tone

h



7771

Elan Brooks

32 mm - 7771 | 25 mm - 7772

32 mm - 7769 | 25 mm - 7770

32 mm - 7773 | 25 mm - 7774

32 mm - 7775 | 25 mm - 7776 32 mm - 7777 | 25 mm - 7778

32 mm - 7781 | 25 mm - 7782 32 mm - 7779 | 25 mm - 7780

3  
CW

3  
CW 3  

CW

3  
CW

3  
CW 3  

CW

3  
CW
h

Elan O
m

bre

150 cm

90 cm

150 cm

90 cm

300 cm

220 cm

90 cm 180 cm

90 cm

180 cm



Elan Splash

32 mm - 7793 | 25 mm - 7794

32 mm - 7791 | 25 mm - 7792

32 mm - 7789 | 25 mm - 7790 3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
CW

Elan Stargazer 

32 mm - 7783 | 25 mm - 7784

32 mm - 7785 | 25 mm - 7786

32 mm - 7787 | 25 mm - 7788

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
CW

7783

150 cm

150 cm

90 cm

90 cm

150 cm

150 cm

90 cm

90 cm

7783



7795

Elan Leaves 

Elan H
azel

32 mm - 7799 | 25 mm - 7800

32 mm - 7801 | 25 mm - 7802

32 mm - 7795 | 25 mm - 7796

32 mm - 7797 | 25 mm - 7798

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
CW

h

7795

150 cm

150 cm

150 cm

150 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm

90 cm



Elan Seagrass

32 mm - 7803 | 25 mm - 7804

32 mm - 7807 | 25 mm - 7808

32 mm - 7805 | 25 mm - 7806

32 mm - 7809 | 25 mm - 7810

32 mm - 7811 | 25 mm - 7812

32 mm - 7815 | 25 mm - 7816

32 mm - 7813 | 25 mm - 7814

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
MG

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

h

7807

7807

Elan Basket

9322



Eternity

32 mm - 7817 | 25 mm - 7818

32 mm - 7819 | 25 mm - 9425 32 mm - 7822 | 25 mm - 7823

32 mm - 7820 | 25 mm - 9426 32 mm - 7824 | 25 mm - 7825

32 mm - 7821 | 25 mm - 9423 32 mm - 7826 | 25 mm - 7827

1  
BR

1  
BR 1  

CW

1  
BR

1  
BR 1  

BR

1  
CW

h

9423

U
nik A

nders

9423

32 mm - 4214 | 25 mm - 6916

32 mm - 9206 | 25 mm - 9241

32 mm - 4216 | 25 mm - 6915

32 mm - 4230 | 25 mm - 2192 32 mm - 7836 | 25 mm - 7837 32 mm - 7828 | 25 mm - 7829

32 mm - 7830 | 25 mm - 7831

32 mm - 7832 | 25 mm - 7833

32 mm - 7834 | 25 mm - 7835

32 mm - 7838 | 25 mm - 7839

32 mm - 9205 | 25 mm - 3375

32 mm - 0629 | 25 mm - 0626

)  
CW

)  
CW

)  
MA

)  
CW )  

CW )  
BR

)  
CW

)  
CW

)  
CW

)  
CW

)  
MG

)  
BS

 

U
nik D

uo Tone

h

7838



9370

9370

Elan A
rchitella® RD

Batiste A
rchitella® RD

32 mm - 9376 | 64 mm - 9403 32 mm - 9370 | 64 mm - 7840

32 mm - 9377 | 64 mm - 9404 32 mm - 7841 | 64 mm - 7842

32 mm - 7668 | 64 mm - 7669 32 mm - 9369 | 64 mm - 7843

32 mm - 9380 | 64 mm - 9407 32 mm - 9367 | 64 mm - 7844

32 mm - 7670 32 mm - 9366 | 64 mm - 7845

32 mm - 7671

32 mm - 9382 | 64 mm - 9409

4  
CW

4  
MA

4  
CW

4  
MG

4  
BR

4  
BR

4  
CW

3  
MG

3  
BR

3  
CW

3  
MA

3  
CW

s



32 mm - 7846 | 25 mm - 7847

32 mm - 7850 | 25 mm - 7851

32 mm - 7848 | 25 mm - 7849

32 mm - 7852 | 25 mm - 7853

32 mm - 7878 | 25 mm - 7879

32 mm - 7880 | 25 mm - 7881

32 mm - 7882 | 25 mm - 7883

32 mm - 7884 | 25 mm - 7885

Elan Full Tone RD

1538 / 7885 1538 / 7885

2  
MA

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
BR

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
MG

s

Elan Basket RD

32 mm - 9323 | 25 mm - 9427
64 mm - 9487

32 mm - 9324 | 25 mm - 9428
64 mm - 9488

32 mm - 7865 | 25 mm - 7866 32 mm - 7874 | 25 mm - 94412  
CW 2  

CW 2  
CW

32 mm - 7854 | 25 mm - 7855

32 mm - 9331 | 25 mm - 9438 
64 mm - 9491

32 mm - 7856 | 25 mm - 7857

32 mm - 9334 | 25 mm - 9442

32 mm - 7863 | 25 mm - 7864

32 mm - 7861 | 25 mm - 7862

32 mm - 7867 | 25 mm - 7868

32 mm - 7869 | 25 mm - 7870

32 mm - 7858 | 25 mm - 7859
64 mm - 7860

32 mm - 9336 | 25 mm - 9445
64 mm - 9493

32 mm - 7873 | 25 mm - 9444

32 mm - 9326 | 25 mm - 9430

32 mm - 7875 | 25 mm - 9431

32 mm - 9328 | 25 mm - 9433

32 mm - 7876 | 25 mm - 943432 mm - 7871 | 25 mm - 7872

32 mm - 7877 | 25 mm - 9435

2  
MA

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
BR 2  

BR

2  
MG

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
BR 2  

CW

2  
CW

2  
BS

2  
CW2  

CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

Elan D
uo Tone RD

s



7901

32 mm - 7886 | 25 mm - 788732 mm - 4255 | 25 mm - 4207 32 mm - 7894 | 25 mm - 92492  
CW 2  

BR 2  
CW

32 mm - 4253 | 25 mm - 4206

32 mm - 9210 | 25 mm - 9247

32 mm - 7888 | 25 mm - 7889

32 mm - 7898 | 25 mm - 7899 32 mm - 7900 | 25 mm - 7901

32 mm - 7890 | 25 mm - 789132 mm - 9209 | 25 mm - 9246

32 mm - 7892 | 25 mm - 7893

32 mm - 9208 | 25 mm - 3404

32 mm - 0664 | 25 mm - 0628

32 mm - 7895 | 25 mm - 9245

32 mm - 7896 | 25 mm - 3414

32 mm - 7897 | 25 mm - 3405

32 mm - 7902 | 25 mm - 7903

2  
CW

2  
MA

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
MG

2  
BS

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
CW

2  
BR

U
nik D

uo Tone RD

sUnik Anders RD



Batiste Sheer DT 
 p. c7

Batiste DT 
 p. c11

Batiste Architella® RD 
 p. c19

64 mm - 9288 | 32 mm - 3475 | 25 mm - 7640

64 mm - 7644 | 32 mm - 7642 | 25 mm - 7643

64 mm - 9287 | 32 mm - 9238 | 25 mm - 7650

64 mm - 9403 | 32 mm - 9376

64 mm - 7669 | 32 mm - 7668

64 mm - 9409 | 32 mm - 9382

64 mm - 1786 | 32 mm - 4292 | 25 mm - 9446

64 mm - 7653 | 32 mm - 7651 | 25 mm - 7652

64 mm - 9309 | 32 mm - 9224 | 25 mm - 9422

CW

CW

MG



7680

7680

64 mm - 7674
32 mm - 7672 | 25 mm - 7673

64 mm - 7677
32 mm - 7675 | 25 mm - 7676

64 mm - 7680
32 mm - 7678 | 25 mm - 7679

3  
CW

3  
CW

3  
BR

h

Bam
boo Full Tone



7688

Batiste Sheer Full Tone

h

64 mm - 7688
32 mm - 7686 | 25 mm - 7687

64 mm - 9289
32 mm - 9199 | 25 mm - 7685

64 mm - 9292
32 mm - 9202 | 25 mm - 7689

64 mm - 7694
32 mm - 7692 | 25 mm - 7693

64 mm - 9293
32 mm - 9203 | 25 mm - 7695

3  
CW

3  
CW3  

MA

3  
MG3  

BR



9287 / 9409

Batiste Sheer D
uo Tone64 mm - 9287

32 mm - 9238 | 25 mm - 7650

64 mm - 9288
32 mm - 3475 | 25 mm - 7640

64 mm - 7644
32 mm - 7642 | 25 mm - 7643

64 mm - 9281
32 mm - 3476 | 25 mm - 7641

64 mm - 9284
32 mm - 9235 | 25 mm - 7645

3  
MG

3  
CW3  

CW

3  
CW3  

MA

h



9279

Batiste Full Tone

h

64 mm - 9279
32 mm - 9229 | 25 mm - 9451

64 mm - 9275
32 mm - 9225 | 25 mm - 9447

64 mm - 7716
32 mm - 7714 | 25 mm - 7715

64 mm - 7711
32 mm - 7709 | 25 mm - 7710

64 mm - 9278
32 mm - 9228 | 25 mm - 9450

3  
MG

3  
BR3  

MA

3  
CW3  

CW



1787

Batiste D
uo Tone

64 mm - 1787
32 mm - 4276 | 25 mm - 9410

64 mm - 1786
32 mm - 4292 | 25 mm - 9446

64 mm - 9306
32 mm - 9220 | 25 mm - 9418

64 mm - 7653
32 mm - 7651 | 25 mm - 7652

64 mm - 9309
32 mm - 9224 | 25 mm - 9422

3  
MA

3  
CW3  

CW

3  
MG3  

CW

h



9401

Batiste A
rchitella®

64 mm - 9401
32 mm - 9374

64 mm - 9398
32 mm - 9371

64 mm - 9399
32 mm - 9372

64 mm - 7732
32 mm - 7731

64 mm - 9402
32 mm - 9375

4  
CW

4  
MA4  

CW

4  
MG4  

CW

h



9393

Elan A
rchitella®

64 mm - 9393
32 mm - 9361

64 mm - 9394
32 mm - 9362

64 mm - 9396
32 mm - 9364

64 mm - 7734
32 mm - 7733

64 mm - 9397
32 mm - 9365

3  
CW

3  
CW3  

MA

3  
MG3  

BR

h



9476

9476

Elan D
uo Tone

64 mm - 9476
32 mm - 9310 | 25 mm - 1548

64 mm - 9481
32 mm - 9354 | 25 mm - 9469

64 mm - 9478
32 mm - 9317 | 25 mm - 9263

64 mm - 7745
32 mm - 7743 | 25 mm - 7744

64 mm - 9480
32 mm - 9322 | 25 mm - 1552

1  
MA

1  
CW1  

CW

1  
MG1  

BR

h



9284 / 9407

Batiste A
rchitella® RD

64 mm - 9407
32 mm - 9380

64 mm - 9403
32 mm - 9376

64 mm - 9404
32 mm - 9377

64 mm - 7669
32 mm - 7668

64 mm - 9409
32 mm - 9382

4  
CW

4  
MA4  

CW

4  
MG4  

CW

s



7842

7842

Elan A
rchitella® RD

64 mm - 7842
32 mm - 7841

64 mm - 7845
32 mm - 9366

64 mm - 7840
32 mm - 9370

64 mm - 7844
32 mm - 9367

64 mm - 7843
32 mm - 9369

3  
BR

3  
MG3  

CW

3  
CW3  

MA

s



9487

Elan RD

64 mm - 9487
32 mm - 9323 | 25 mm - 9427

64 mm - 9488
32 mm - 9324 | 25 mm - 9428

64 mm - 9491
32 mm - 9331 | 25 mm - 9438

64 mm - 7860
32 mm - 7858 | 25 mm - 7859

64 mm - 9493
32 mm - 9336 | 25 mm - 9445

2  
CW

2  
CW2  

MA

2  
MG2  

BR

s



9317

All rights reserved. Unauthorised copying is prohibited. Technical data subject to change without notice. No rights can be derived from copy, text pertaining to illustrations or samples. Subject to changes in materials, parts, compositions, designs, versions, colours etc., even without notice.
® Registered trademark. A HunterDouglas® product. © Copyright HunterDouglas® 2018.



At Luxaflex® our window treatments start 
with great design. Light control, 
energy efficiency, and the convenience 
of motorisation are just some of the 
innovations that enhance the beauty of 
every room, every day – made to measure  
with a five-year guarantee. 

The Art of Window Styling


